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Course	
  # Title Course Units
ANT	
  1 Human	
  Evolutionary	
  Biology	
  	
  (4	
  units)
ANT	
  2 Introduction	
  to	
  Cultural	
  Anthropology	
  	
  (5	
  units)
ANT	
  3 Introduction	
  to	
  Archaeology	
  	
  (4	
  units)

Lower	
  Division:	
  Select	
  One	
  Course
ANT	
  15	
   Behavioral	
  and	
  Evolutionary	
  Biology	
  of	
  the	
  Human	
  Life	
  Cycle	
  (5)
ANT	
  23 Introduction	
  to	
  World	
  Prehistory	
  (4)
ANT	
  24 Ancient	
  Crops	
  and	
  People	
  (4)
ANT	
  50 Evolution	
  and	
  Human	
  
ANT	
  54 Introduction	
  to	
  Primatology	
  (4)

Statistics:	
  Select	
  One	
  Course
ANT	
  13 Scientific	
  Method	
  in	
  Physical	
  Anthropology	
  (4)	
  Offered	
  Irregularly	
  
SOC	
  46B Introduction	
  to	
  Social	
  Research	
  (5)
STA	
  13 Elementary	
  Statistics	
  (4)
STA	
  32 Introductory	
  Statistical	
  Analysis	
  Through	
  Computers	
  (4)
STA	
  100 Applied	
  Statistics	
  for	
  Biological	
  Sciences	
  (4)

/21-­‐23

Behavior	
  and	
  Ecology:	
  Select	
  Two	
  Courses	
  	
  	
  (courses	
  on	
  p.2) Course Units
ANT	
  101,	
  102,	
  103,	
  105,	
  122A,	
  128A,	
  141B,	
  141C,	
  154A,	
  154B,	
  154CL,	
  158,	
  178

Molecular	
  Anthrology:	
  Select	
  One	
  Course
ANT	
  153 Human	
  Biological	
  Variation	
  (5)
ANT	
  157 Anthropological	
  Genetics	
  (3)
ANT	
  159 Molecular	
  Anthropology	
  of	
  Native	
  America	
  (4)	
  Offered	
  Irregularly	
  

Paleoanthropology:	
  Select	
  One	
  Course
ANT	
  151 Primate	
  Evolution	
  (4)	
  
ANT	
  152 Human	
  Evolution	
  (5)	
  

Archaeology:	
  Select	
  One	
  Course	
  	
  	
  (courses	
  on	
  p.2)
ANT	
  170,	
  172,	
  173,	
  174,	
  175,	
  176,	
  177,	
  179,	
  180,	
  182,	
  183,	
  184,	
  185	
  

Sociocultural:	
  Select	
  One	
  Course	
  	
  	
  (courses	
  on	
  p.2)

126B,	
  127,	
  128B,	
  129,	
  130A,	
  131,	
  132,	
  133,	
  134,	
  135,	
  136,	
  137,	
  138,	
  139AN,	
  139BN,	
  
140A,	
  140B,	
  141B,	
  141C,	
  142,	
  143A,	
  144,	
  145,	
  146N,	
  148A,	
  149A,	
  149B,	
  186A

Lower	
  Division	
  Requirements:	
  21-­‐23	
  units

Upper	
  Division	
  Requirements:	
  43-­‐47	
  units

ANT	
  100,	
  102,	
  104N,	
  109,	
  110,	
  117,	
  120,	
  121,	
  122B,	
  123AN,	
  124,	
  125A,	
  125B,	
  126A,	
  

Evolutionary	
  Emphasis,	
  64-­‐70	
  total	
  units
This	
  advising	
  material	
  only	
  includes	
  major	
  requirements.	
  The	
  completion	
  of	
  180	
  units	
  including	
  at	
  least	
  64	
  upper	
  division	
  units	
  is	
  
required	
  to	
  graduate.	
  	
  Please	
  check	
  with	
  the	
  College	
  of	
  Letters	
  and	
  Science	
  Advising	
  Office	
  to	
  confirm	
  you	
  have	
  met	
  all	
  other GE
and	
  requirements:	
  	
  http://www.ls.ucdavis.edu/advising.
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Course Units

School	
  and	
  will	
  count	
  as	
  two	
  courses.	
  Four	
  units	
  of	
  ANT	
  192,	
  194H,	
  198,	
  and/or	
  199	
  can	
  be	
  
used	
  to	
  satisfy	
  one	
  course.

ANT	
  101,	
  102,	
  103,	
  105,	
  122A,	
  128A,	
  141B,	
  141C,	
  151,	
  152,	
  153,	
  154A,	
  154B,	
  154C	
  &	
  	
  
154CL	
  (must	
  be	
  taken	
  concurrently),	
  156A,	
  156B,	
  157,	
  157L,	
  158,	
  159,	
  160,	
  170,	
  172,	
  173,	
  
174,	
  175,	
  176,	
  177,	
  178,	
  179,	
  180,	
  181,	
  182,	
  183,	
  184,	
  185,	
  186A,	
  191

Total	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Units: /42-­‐47

Sociocultural	
  

101.	
   Ecology,	
  Nature,	
  and	
  Society	
  (4) Evolutionary

104N.	
   Cultural	
  Politics	
  of	
  the	
  Environment	
  (4) 101. Ecology,	
  Nature,	
  and	
  Society	
  (4)	
  
109. Visualization	
  in	
  Science	
  (4) 103 Indigenous	
  People	
  and	
  Resource	
  Conservation	
  (4)	
  
121.	
   Special	
  Topics	
  in	
  Medical	
  Anthropology	
  (4) 105. Evolution	
  of	
  Societies	
  and	
  Cultures	
  (4)
122B.	
   Anthropology	
  and	
  Political	
  Economy	
  (4) 122A. Economic	
  Anthropology	
  (4)

123AN.	
  	
   Resistance,	
  Rebellion,	
  and	
  Popular	
  Movements	
  (4) 128A. Kinship	
  and	
  Social	
  Organization	
  (4)

124.	
   Religion	
  in	
  Society	
  and	
  Culture	
  (4) 151. Primate	
  Evolution	
  (4)

125A.	
   Structuralism	
  and	
  Symbolism	
  (4) 152. Human	
  Evolution	
  (5)

125B.	
   Postmodernism(s)	
  and	
  Symbolism	
  (4) 153.	
   Human	
  Biological	
  Variation	
  (5)

126A.	
   Anthropology	
  of	
  Development	
  (4) 154A. The	
  Evolution	
  of	
  Primate	
  Behavior	
  (5)

126B.	
   Women	
  and	
  Development	
  (4) 154B.	
   Primate	
  Evolutionary	
  Ecology	
  (5)

127.	
   Urban	
  Anthropology	
  (4) 154C.	
   Behavior	
  and	
  Ecology	
  of	
  Primates	
  (2)

128B.	
   Self,	
  Identity,	
  and	
  Family	
  (4) 154CL.	
   Laboratory	
  in	
  Primate	
  Behavior	
  (4)

129.	
   Health	
  and	
  Medicine	
  in	
  a	
  Global	
  Context	
  (4) 156A.	
   Human	
  Osteology	
  (4)

130A.	
   Cultural	
  Dimensions	
  of	
  Globalization	
  (4) 156B.	
   Advanced	
  Human	
  Osteology	
  (4)

130BN.	
   Migration	
  and	
  the	
  Politics	
  of	
  Place	
  and	
  Identity	
  (4) 157. Anthropological	
  Genetics	
  (3)

131. Ecology	
  and	
  Politics	
  (4) 157L. 	
  Laboratory	
  in	
  Anthropological	
  Genetics	
  (2)

132.	
   	
  Psychological	
  Anthropology	
  (4) 158.	
   The	
  Evolution	
  of	
  Females	
  and	
  Males	
  (4)	
  

133.	
   Anthropology	
  of	
  Ocean	
  Worlds	
  	
  (4) 159.	
   Molecular	
  Anthropology	
  of	
  Native	
  America	
  (4)

134.	
   Buddhism	
  in	
  Global	
  Culture	
  (4) 160.	
   Neanderthals	
  and	
  Modern	
  Human	
  Origins	
  (4)

135.	
   Media	
  Anthropology	
  (4) 170.	
   Archaeological	
  Theory	
  and	
  Method	
  (4)

136.	
   Ethnographic	
  Film	
  (4) 172. New	
  World	
  Prehistory:	
  The	
  First	
  Arrivals	
  (4)

137.	
   Meditation	
  and	
  Culture	
  (4) 173. New	
  World	
  Prehistory:	
  Archaic	
  Adaptations	
  (4)

138.	
   Ethnographic	
  Research	
  Methods	
  in	
  Anthropology	
  (4)	
   174.	
   European	
  Prehistory	
  (4)

139AN.	
   Race,	
  Class,	
  Gender	
  Systems	
  (4) 175.	
   Andean	
  Prehistory	
  (4)

139BN.	
   Gender	
  and	
  Sexuality	
  (4) 176. Prehistory	
  of	
  California	
  and	
  the	
  Great	
  Basin	
  (4)

140A. Cultures	
  and	
  Societies	
  of	
  W.	
  and	
  C.	
  Africa	
  (4) 177.	
   African	
  Prehistory	
  (4)	
  

140B. Cultures	
  and	
  Societies	
  of	
  E.	
  and	
  S.	
  Africa	
  (4) 178.	
   Hunter-­‐Gatherers

141C.	
   People	
  of	
  the	
  Arctic	
  (4) 179.	
   Asian	
  Prehistory

142. Peoples	
  of	
  the	
  Middle	
  East	
  (4) 180. Zooarchaeology	
  (4)

143A.	
   Ethnology	
  of	
  Southeast	
  Asia	
  (4) 181.	
   Field	
  Course	
  in	
  Archeological	
  Method	
  (9)	
  

144.	
   Societies	
  and	
  Cultures	
  of	
  Latin	
  America	
  (4) 182.	
   Archaeometry	
  (4)

145.	
   Performance,	
  Embodiment,	
  and	
  Space	
  in	
  South	
  Asia	
  (4) 183. Laboratory	
  in	
  Archeological	
  Analysis	
  (4)	
  

146N. Topics	
  in	
  the	
  Anthropology	
  of	
  Europe	
  (4) 184. Prehistoric	
  Technology	
  (4)

148A. Culture	
  and	
  Political	
  Economy	
  of	
  Contemporary	
  China	
  (4)	
   185. Lithic	
  Analysis	
  (4)
149A.	
   Traditional	
  Japanese	
  Society	
  (4)	
  Offered	
  Irregularly	
   186A. Museum	
  Studies:	
  Native	
  American	
  Basketry	
  (4)

149B.	
   Contemporary	
  Japanese	
  Society	
  (4)	
  Offered	
  Irregularly 191. Special	
  Topics	
  in	
  Anthropology
149A.	
   Traditional	
  Japanese	
  Society	
  (4)	
  Offered	
  Irregularly	
   186A. Museum	
  Studies:	
  Native	
  American	
  Basketry	
  (4)

149B.	
   Contemporary	
  Japanese	
  Society	
  (4)	
  Offered	
  Irregularly 191. Special	
  Topics	
  in	
  Anthropology

186A.	
   Museum	
  Studies:	
  Native	
  American	
  Basketry	
  

191. Special	
  Topics	
  in	
  Anthropology

Upper	
  Division	
  Sociocultural	
  and	
  Evolutionary	
  Courses

Upper	
  Division	
  Electives

Select	
  five	
  (5)	
  upper	
  division	
  electives.	
  Nine	
  (9)	
  units	
  may	
  be	
  used	
  form	
  the	
  UC	
  Davis	
  Field	
  


