Anthropology Bachelor of Arts (A.B.)

Evolutionary Emphasis, 64-70 total units

This advising material only includes major requirements. The completion of 180 units including at least 64 upper division units is required to graduate. Please check with the College of Letters and Science Advising Office to confirm you have met all other GE and requirements: http://www.ls.ucdavis.edu/advising.

	Lower Division Requirements: 21-23 units					
Course #	Title	Course	Units			
ANT 1	Human Evolutionary Biology (4 units)	Course	Offics			
ANT 2	Introduction to Cultural Anthropology (5 units)					
ANT 3	Introduction to Archaeology (4 units)					
,	introduction to / worldcology (Family)					
Lower Division: Select One Course						
ANT 15	Behavioral and Evolutionary Biology of the Human Life Cycle (5)					
ANT 23	Introduction to World Prehistory (4)					
ANT 24	Ancient Crops and People (4)					
ANT 50	Evolution and Human					
ANT 54	Introduction to Primatology (4)					
Statistics: Sele	Statistics: Select One Course					
ANT 13	Scientific Method in Physical Anthropology (4) Offered Irregularly	-				
SOC 46B	Introduction to Social Research (5)					
STA 13	Elementary Statistics (4)					
STA 32	Introductory Statistical Analysis Through Computers (4)					
STA 100	Applied Statistics for Biological Sciences (4)					
			/21-23			
	Upper Division Requirements: 43-47 units					
	epper 2.moion negamemento no mante					
- 1						
Behavior and Ec	ology: Select Two Courses (courses on p.2)	Course	Units			
	ology: Select Two Courses (courses on p.2) 03, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178	Course	Units			
		Course	Units			
ANT 101, 102, 1		Course	Units			
ANT 101, 102, 1	03, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178	Course	Units			
ANT 101, 102, 1	03, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course	Course	Units			
ANT 101, 102, 1 Molecular Antho ANT 153	03, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course Human Biological Variation (5)	Course	Units			
Molecular Antho ANT 153 ANT 157 ANT 159	03, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course Human Biological Variation (5) Anthropological Genetics (3)	Course	Units			
Molecular Antho ANT 153 ANT 157 ANT 159	03, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course Human Biological Variation (5) Anthropological Genetics (3) Molecular Anthropology of Native America (4) Offered Irregularly	Course	Units			
Molecular Antho ANT 153 ANT 157 ANT 159	O3, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course Human Biological Variation (5) Anthropological Genetics (3) Molecular Anthropology of Native America (4) Offered Irregularly ogy: Select One Course	Course	Units			
ANT 101, 102, 1 Molecular Antho ANT 153 ANT 157 ANT 159 Paleoanthropolo ANT 151 ANT 152	O3, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course Human Biological Variation (5) Anthropological Genetics (3) Molecular Anthropology of Native America (4) Offered Irregularly ogy: Select One Course Primate Evolution (4)	Course	Units			
ANT 101, 102, 1 Molecular Antho ANT 153 ANT 157 ANT 159 Paleoanthropolo ANT 151 ANT 152 Archaeology: Se	03, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course Human Biological Variation (5) Anthropological Genetics (3) Molecular Anthropology of Native America (4) Offered Irregularly ogy: Select One Course Primate Evolution (4) Human Evolution (5)	Course	Units			
ANT 101, 102, 1 Molecular Antho ANT 153 ANT 157 ANT 159 Paleoanthropolo ANT 151 ANT 152 Archaeology: Se ANT 170, 172, 1	O3, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course Human Biological Variation (5) Anthropological Genetics (3) Molecular Anthropology of Native America (4) Offered Irregularly ogy: Select One Course Primate Evolution (4) Human Evolution (5)	Course	Units			
ANT 101, 102, 1 Molecular Antho ANT 153 ANT 157 ANT 159 Paleoanthropolo ANT 151 ANT 152 Archaeology: Se ANT 170, 172, 1	O3, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course Human Biological Variation (5) Anthropological Genetics (3) Molecular Anthropology of Native America (4) Offered Irregularly ogy: Select One Course Primate Evolution (4) Human Evolution (5) lect One Course (courses on p.2) 73, 174, 175, 176, 177, 179, 180, 182, 183, 184, 185	Course	Units			
Molecular Anthon ANT 153 ANT 157 ANT 159 Paleoanthropolo ANT 151 ANT 152 Archaeology: Se ANT 170, 172, 1 Sociocultural: Se ANT 100, 102, 1	O3, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 154A, 154B, 154CL, 158, 178 rology: Select One Course Human Biological Variation (5) Anthropological Genetics (3) Molecular Anthropology of Native America (4) Offered Irregularly ogy: Select One Course Primate Evolution (4) Human Evolution (5) lect One Course (courses on p.2) 73, 174, 175, 176, 177, 179, 180, 182, 183, 184, 185 elect One Course (courses on p.2)	Course	Units			

Upper Division Electives Course Units Select five (5) upper division electives. Nine (9) units may be used form the UC Davis Field School and will count as two courses. Four units of ANT 192, 194H, 198, and/or 199 can be used to satisfy one course. ANT 101, 102, 103, 105, 122A, 128A, 141B, 141C, 151, 152, 153, 154A, 154B, 154C & 154CL (must be taken concurrently), 156A, 156B, 157, 157L, 158, 159, 160, 170, 172, 173, 174, 175, 176, 177, 178, 179, 180, 181, 182, 183, 184, 185, 186A, 191

Total Upper Division Units:

Special Topics in Anthropology

191.

/42-47

Upper Division Sociocultural and Evolutionary Courses

opper Division Sociocultural and Evolutionary Courses					
Sociocultural					
101.	Ecology, Nature, and Society (4)	Evolut	olutionary		
104N.	Cultural Politics of the Environment (4)	101.	Ecology, Nature, and Society (4)		
109.	Visualization in Science (4)	103	Indigenous People and Resource Conservation (4)		
121.	Special Topics in Medical Anthropology (4)	105.	Evolution of Societies and Cultures (4)		
122B.	Anthropology and Political Economy (4)	122A.	Economic Anthropology (4)		
123AN.	Resistance, Rebellion, and Popular Movements (4)	128A.	Kinship and Social Organization (4)		
124.	Religion in Society and Culture (4)	151.	Primate Evolution (4)		
125A.	Structuralism and Symbolism (4)	152.	Human Evolution (5)		
125B.	Postmodernism(s) and Symbolism (4)	153.	Human Biological Variation (5)		
126A.	Anthropology of Development (4)	154A.	The Evolution of Primate Behavior (5)		
126B.	Women and Development (4)	154B.	Primate Evolutionary Ecology (5)		
127.	Urban Anthropology (4)	154C.	Behavior and Ecology of Primates (2)		
128B.	Self, Identity, and Family (4)	154CL.	Laboratory in Primate Behavior (4)		
129.	Health and Medicine in a Global Context (4)	156A.	Human Osteology (4)		
130A.	Cultural Dimensions of Globalization (4)	156B.	Advanced Human Osteology (4)		
130BN.	Migration and the Politics of Place and Identity (4)	157.	Anthropological Genetics (3)		
131.	Ecology and Politics (4)	157L.	Laboratory in Anthropological Genetics (2)		
132.	Psychological Anthropology (4)	158.	The Evolution of Females and Males (4)		
133.	Anthropology of Ocean Worlds (4)	159.	Molecular Anthropology of Native America (4)		
134.	Buddhism in Global Culture (4)	160.	Neanderthals and Modern Human Origins (4)		
135.	Media Anthropology (4)	170.	Archaeological Theory and Method (4)		
136.	Ethnographic Film (4)	172.	New World Prehistory: The First Arrivals (4)		
137.	Meditation and Culture (4)	173.	New World Prehistory: Archaic Adaptations (4)		
138.	Ethnographic Research Methods in Anthropology (4)	174.	European Prehistory (4)		
139AN.	Race, Class, Gender Systems (4)	175.	Andean Prehistory (4)		
139BN.	Gender and Sexuality (4)	176.	Prehistory of California and the Great Basin (4)		
140A.	Cultures and Societies of W. and C. Africa (4)	177.	African Prehistory (4)		
140B.	Cultures and Societies of E. and S. Africa (4)	178.	Hunter-Gatherers		
141C.	People of the Arctic (4)	179.	Asian Prehistory		
142.	Peoples of the Middle East (4)	180.	Zooarchaeology (4)		
143A.	Ethnology of Southeast Asia (4)	181.	Field Course in Archeological Method (9)		
144.	Societies and Cultures of Latin America (4)	182.	Archaeometry (4)		
145.	Performance, Embodiment, and Space in South Asia (4)	183.	Laboratory in Archeological Analysis (4)		
146N.	Topics in the Anthropology of Europe (4)	184.	Prehistoric Technology (4)		
148A.	Culture and Political Economy of Contemporary China (4)	185.	Lithic Analysis (4)		
149A.	Traditional Japanese Society (4) Offered Irregularly	186A.	Museum Studies: Native American Basketry (4)		
149B.	Contemporary Japanese Society (4) Offered Irregularly	191.	Special Topics in Anthropology		
149A.	Traditional Japanese Society (4) Offered Irregularly	186A.	Museum Studies: Native American Basketry (4)		
149B.	Contemporary Japanese Society (4) Offered Irregularly	191.	Special Topics in Anthropology		
186A.	Museum Studies: Native American Basketry				